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S5E&P Global Japan PMI Composite

SEP Global Japan PMI Services
Ratinglog China PMI Composite
RatingDog China PMI Services
CPI

CPI

Core CPI

HCOB Spain Services PMI
HCOB Spain Composite PMI
HCOB Italy Services PMI

HCOB Italy Composite PMI
HCOB France Service PMI
HCOB France Composite PMI
HCOB Germany Services PMI
HCOB Germany Composite PMI
HCOB Eurozone Services PMI
HCOB Eurczone Composite PMI
SEP Global UK Services PMI
SE&P Global UK Composite PRI
PPI

PFI

MBA Mortgage Applications
ADP Employment Change
Import Price Index

Import Price Index

Industrial Production
Capacity Utilization

SEP Global Services PMI

Core CPI YoY

ISM Services Index

Consumer Confidence

Retail Sales

Initial Jobless Claims
Continuing Claims

Durable Goods Orders

* P=Prelim, * A=Advance, * F=Final,

Source: Bloomberg, TISCO Economic Strategy Unit (TISCO ESU)
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Source: MoC, TISCO Economic Strategy Unit (TISCO ESU)
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A Week Ahead
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Data releases

Mon B 650 Japan GDP Annualized
&:50 GDP
650 BoPF Current Account Balance
&:50 Trade Balance
650 BoP Current Account Adjusted
14:00 Germany Industrial Production
14:00 Industrial Production
China  Exports
Imports
Trade Balance
Tue 9 13200 Japan Machine Tool Orders
14:00 Germany Exports
22:00 us JOLTS Job Openings
China  Money Supply (M2)
Wed 10 650 lapan PPl
&:50 PPI
B30 China PPl
8:30 CPI
19:00 us MBA Mortgage Applications
Thu 11 2:00 us FOMC Rate
16200 Italy Unemployment Rate Quarterly
20:30 us Initial Jobless Claims
20:30 Continuing Claims
20:30 Trade Balance
22100 Wholesale Inventories
Fri 12 11:30 lapan Industrial Production
11:30 Industrial Production
14:00 Germany CPl EU Harmonized
14:00 CPl EU Harmonized
14:45 France CPl EU Harmonized

TISCO Economic Strategy Unit (TISCO ESU)
Direct line: (66) 2633 6488

Email: esu@tisco.co.th

Disclaimer
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% Yo¥
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Period

30 F
30 F
Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
Mowv
Now
Mowv
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Oct
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Mo
Now
Mowv
Now
Mowv
Dec-05
Dec-10
30
Dec-06
Mow-29
Sep
SepF
OctF
OctF
MNowv F
Mov F
MNowv F

Mkt

-2.0%
-0.5%
¥2890.2b
¥93. 6b

4.0%
3.0%
£103.72b

=

-1.8%
-0.4%
4483 3b
¥236.0b
4347 b
1.3%
-1.0%
-1.1%
1.0%
580.07k
17.1%
1.4%
B.2%
2.7%
0.4%
-2.1%
0.2%
-1.4%
4.0%
£.3%

The information, statements, forecasts and projections contained herein, including any expression of opinion, are based upon sources believed to be
reliable but their accuracy, completeness or correctness are not guaranteed. Expressions of opinion herein were arrived at after due and careful
consideration and they were based upon the best information then known to us, and in our opinion are fair and reasonable in the circumstances prevailing
at the time. Expressions of opinion contained herein are subject to change without notice. This document is not, and should not be construed as, an offer
or the solicitation of an offer to buy or sell any securities. TISCO and other companies in the TISCO Group and/or their officers, directors and employees
may have positions and may affect transactions in securities of companies mentioned herein and may also perform or seek to perform investment
banking services for these companies. No person is authorized to give any information or to make any representation not contained in this document and
any information or representation not contained in this document must not be relied upon as having been authorized by or on behalf of TISCO. This
document is for private circulation only and is not for publication in the press or elsewhere. TISCO accepts no liability whatsoever for any direct or
consequential loss arising from any use of this document or its content. The use of any information, statements forecasts and projections contained

herein shall be at the sole discretion and risk of the user.
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